L2000000941

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900396226199	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	2022 DEC 22 AH IO: 21	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED 2022 DEC 20 PH 2: 28 FALLAHASSEEL FLOR	
Office Use Only	524,00671 22	



December 21, 2022

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC.

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

SUBJECT: GTG LOGISTICS LLC Ref. Number: L2000000941 022 DEC 22 AH 10:

We have received your document for GTG LOGISTICS LLC and the \sim authorization to debit your account in the amount of S. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The form that you submitted is incorrect. It is for a corporation and your entity is an LLC. I have enclosed the correct form. The filing fee fora limited liability company statement of revocation is \$100.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6823.

Annette Ramsey OPS

Letter Number: 322A00028535

1022 DEC 22 A.H 10: 1 : ہ ت

ş.,

www.sunbiz.org

PLEASE USE FUNDS FROM ACCT: 120210000160 AMOUNT: \$100.00

AUTHORIZATION: _

GTG Logistics LLC L20000000941 Business Name

Document Number, (if known):

Walk in

s

____ Pick up time_____

____ Mail out

____ Will wait

Photocopy

____Certified Copy of Articles of Incorporation

<u>Certificate of Status</u>

NEW FILINGS

- Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP
- PLLC

OTHER FILINGS

____Annual Report

Fictitious	Name
------------	------

____ APOSTIL () __

Country

AMMENDMENTS

- Amendment
- Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director
- ___ Change of Registered Agent
- ___X__Dissolution/Revocaton
- ____Merger
 - __Conversion
- Statement of Correction

REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS

____Foreign filing ____Limited Partnership ____Reinstatement ___Other _____?? 10: 21

5 4 5

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	 Division of Corporations

GTG Logistics, Llc.

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Statement of Revocation of Dissolution for Florida Limited Liability Company and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Terry Nee

Contact Person

GTG Logistics, Llc.

Firm/Company

2361 W. Gardenia Dr.

Address

Citrus Springs, FL., 34434

City, State and Zip Code

terrynee@bigspans.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Terry Nee
 at (³⁵²/_{Area Code})⁴¹⁹⁻⁴⁸⁹⁰

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code
 Daytime Telephone Number

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

2022 DEC 22 AIT 10: 2

54

14

STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

ι.	GTG Logistics, Llc. The name of the company is:	
2.	L2000000941 The document number of the company is	
3.	10/11/22 The effective date the Dissolution was filed is	2022 I EC
4.	10/11/22 The revocation of dissolution was authorized on	22
5.	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.	All 10: 22

Signature of person authorized to submit the revocation of dissolution

Filing Fee: \$100.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E132 (10/15)